
TRIPLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 
5 EXECUTIVE DRIVE SUITE 3, HUDSON NH 03051

$445,891.00 B

WEATHERGUARD INDUSTRIES/SMJ METALS, LLC
36 SMITH STREET, NORTHHAMPTON MA 01060

$526,000.00 C

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
32 ARTISAN COURT #4, GILFORD NH 03249-6603

$441,488.00 A

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81226C

FRANKLIN, PLYMOUTH

PROJECT:

November 01, 2024COMPLETION DATE:

FRANKLIN, PLYMOUTH

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81226C

LOCATION:

Director of Project Development

Certified by:
DATE BIDS OPEN: November 01, 2023, 2:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:
STATEWIDE COURTHOUSE ROOF REPLACEMENTS-PHASE 2 $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

Merrimack
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$
1
$
1
$
1

Totals: $414,000.00  $441,488.00  $445,891.00

$414,000.00  $441,488.00  $445,891.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

903 $FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND OWNER 
CHANGES 

$50,000.00$1.00 $50,000.00 $1.0050,000.00

1.00

902 UREMOVE & REPLACE ROOFING AT FRANKLIN DISTRICT 
COURTHOUSE 

$173,736.00$189,121.00 $189,121.00 $173,736.001.00

Items

901 UREMOVE & REPLACE ROOFING AT PLYMOUTH CIRCUIT 
COURTHOUSE 

$222,155.00$202,367.00 $202,367.00 $222,155.00

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81226C

FRANKLIN, PLYMOUTH

Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

32 ARTISAN COURT #4

GILFORD, NH 03249-6603

TRIPLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 

5 EXECUTIVE DRIVE SUITE 3

HUDSON, NH 03051

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription

 Thursday, November 2, 2023  Page 1 of 1



$
1
$
1
$
1

Totals: $414,000.00  $526,000.00  

$414,000.00  $526,000.00  Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

903 $FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND OWNER 
CHANGES 

   
$1.00 $50,000.00

   
50,000.00

1.00

902 UREMOVE & REPLACE ROOFING AT FRANKLIN DISTRICT 
COURTHOUSE 

   
$158,000.00 $158,000.00

   
1.00

Items

901 UREMOVE & REPLACE ROOFING AT PLYMOUTH CIRCUIT 
COURTHOUSE 

   
$318,000.00 $318,000.00

   

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81226C

FRANKLIN, PLYMOUTH

Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E WEATHERGUARD INDUSTRIES/SMJ METALS, LLC

36 SMITH STREET

NORTHHAMPTON, MA 01060

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price
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